
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

Day Wednesday 

The Vice President began his day at (place). 
Erawan Hotel,  Bangkok 

Date 
May 17,  1961 

Entry 
No . 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo L D 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

12 

8-9 
9:15a 
10:45a 
11-1:45a 
2:00 

2:30-3 
4:00p 
4:30p 
5:00p 
7-7:15 
8:30p 

sightseeing tour  on  river  in  boat 
call on  Secretary General  of  SEATO 
called on  Executive Secretary  of  the  Economic Commission  for  Asia  and  Far  East 
Exchange of  views  with  Prime Minister  at  Government  House 
lunch with members of  American Association  and  the  American  Chamber  of  Commerce 

at Oriental  Hotel 
opening of  75,000  KWH  Thermal Power  Plant 
massage at  room  at  Erawan  Hotel 
dropped by  press  reception  at  Erawan Hotel 
Exchange of  views  with  Prime  Ministe r 
Interview on  Thai  television  at  television station 
Dinner in  honor  of  Johnsons  given  by  Minister  of  Foreign  Affairs  and  Khunying  Molee 

Khoman at  Ministry  of  Foreign  Affairs  ;  black tie 
spent night  at  Erawan Hotel 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE  VERS0 F0R TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


