0	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
	DAILY	DIARY		11 . 1	The second second

Erawan Hotel, Bangkok

Day_	W	ednesday
_		

Date May 17, 1961

The Vice President began his day at (place)_

17 m 4			phone		d1+
Entry No.	Time	f o		ACCIVICY (Include Visited by)	Expenditure Code
		Lo	LD		
1	8-9			sightseeing tour on river in boat	**
2	9:15a			call on Secretary General of SEATO	
3	10:45a			called on Executive Secretary of the Economic Commission for Asia and Far East	
4	11-1:45			Exchange of views with Prime Minister at Government House	
5	2:00	1		lunch with members of America n Association and the American Chamber of Commerce	
,				at Oriental Hotel	
6	2:30-3			opening of 75,000 KWH Thermal Power Plant	
7	4:00p			massage at room at Erawan Hotel	
8	4:30p			dropped by press reception at Erawan Hotel	
9	5:00p			Exchange of views with Prime Minister	
10	7-7:15			Interview on Thai television at television station	
11	8:30p			Dinner in honor of Johnsons given by Minister of Foreign Affairs and Khunying Mole	
1	İ			Khoman at Ministry of Foreign Affairs; black tie	
	1	ľ			
12	•			spent night at Erawan Hotel	
12					
12					
12					
12					
12					
12					
12					
12,					
12,					
12					
12					
12					
12					
12,					
12					
12,					